
Si.No. 

1 

No. 8 

3 

6 

In pursuancc to Lettcr No.13492/ MCH/XXIV/2024 Dt 03.10.2024 of 

the Superintendent, MKCG Medical College Hospital, Berhampur the 

following candidates under PwD category are instructed to attend before the 

Medical Assessment Board, At- Telemedicine Hall, MKCG Medical College, 

Berhampur on 04.10.2024 at 12.30 PM to ascertain the genuineness of the 

disabled certificate produced at the time of certificate verification for 

recruitment of JTC(SS) in Ganjam without fail, They have to submit their 

original & Xerox copy of Disability Certificate, passport size photograph, 

Adhar card (proof of identity) and intimation letter. 
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10 

SAMAGRA SHIKSHA 
GANJAM, CHATRAPUR 

11 

Roll Number 

1160231700905 : 

Present 

1160231700003: 

Present 

1310531700121: 

Absent 
1310531700123 : 

Present 

cMall l0 - lpeganjamssa.opepa@nlc.in 

Present 

1160231700001: 

Present 

1160231700911 : 

Present 

1160231700464 : 

Present 

OFFICE ORDER 
Estt. (JTS)/2024 

1160231700029 : 

Present 

1160231700917 : 

Present 

Samagra Shiksha 

13405G1700061: 

Present 

1160231700242 : 

PWD CANDIDATES 

Name 

GANESH 
PRADHAN 

ROSHAN 
RANJAN PADHY 

PUJARANI 
SAHOO 

RAKESH KHATEI 

SUBHASHREE 

PADHY 

JITENDRA 
KUMAR SWAIN 

ANIL KUMAR 

PRADHAN 

TUNA NAIK 

AMULYA 

BEHERA 

SIBA PRASAD 

RATH 

BARUNA 
BEHERA 

Gender 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Date 9. 1020ay 

Male 

Male 

Female SEBC 

Male 

CategoryY 

Male 

Selection 

Female UR 

Male 

SEBC 

Male 

UR 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SC 

SC 

UR 

UR 

UR(PWD) 

UR(PWD) 

UR(PWD) 

UR(PWD) 

UR(PWD) 

SEBC(PWD) 

SEBC(PWD) 

SC(PWD) 

SC(PWD) 

UR(PWD) 

UR(PWD) 

Post 

Name 

Category 
1(Arts) 
Category 
1\Arts) 
Categor 
1(Arts) 
Category 
1(Arts) 

Category 
1(Arts) 
CategorY 
1(Arts) 

Category 
1(Arts) 

Category 
1(Arts) 
Category 
1(Arts) 

Category 
1(Science) 

Category 
1(Science) 

Social 
CategorY 



17 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

2 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

1160231700G98 
Present 

1160231700006: 
Present 

1310531700001: 
Present 

1160231700028: 
Present 

1160231700014 : 
Present 
11602317004G3: 
Present 

1130131100007 : 
Present 

1170251100006: 
Absent 

1160231100437 : 
Absent 
1160231100260: 
Present 

1160231100626: 
Present 

1160231100629 : 

Present 
1160231100005: 

Absent 
1160231600233 : 

Present 

1210361600226: 

Present 
1160231600235 : 

Present 

1310531600001: 

Present 

1160231600463: 

Absent 

1160231600004 : 

Present 

1150201600100 : 

Present 

1350571600001 : 

Present 
1150201600002 : 

Present 

PURBASA 
PATTNAIK 

B NARAYAN 

RAMAKANTA 
SAHOO 

RADHASHYAM 
GOUDA 

MANORANJAN 
NAYAK 

RABINDRA 
BEHERA 

SANJAY KUMAR 
SINGHA 

SATYA RANJAN 
PANIGRAHI 
CHITARANJAN 

DASH 
BALARAM 
PRADHAN 

SISIR KUMAR 

PRADHAN 
AMULYA 

BEHERA 
NIRANJAN 
BEHERA 

BARUNA 

BEHERA 

NIRUPAMA 
MISHRA 

KANHU 
MAHARANA 

BIKASH KUMAR 
MAHARANA 

RABINDRA BEJA 

SRIKANTA 
KUMAR JENA 

HARINARAYANA 

SAHU 

LAXMIPRIYA 
BEHERA 

RASHMITA NAIK 

Fernale UR 

Male 

Male 

Male SEBC 

Male 

Male SEBC 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Female 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

Male 

SEBC 

Female 

SEBC 

Female 

SEBC 

UR 

UR 

UR 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SC 

SC 

UR 

UR 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

SEBC 

UR(PWD) 

SEBC(PWD) 

ST 

SEBC(PWD) 

SEBC(PWD) 

SEBC(PWDj 

UR(PWD) 

UR(PWD) 

SEBC(PWo Cotegory 
1(5cience) 

UR(PWD) 

SEBC(PWD) 

sc(pWD) 

Sc(PWD) 

UR(PWD) 

UR(PWD) 

SEBC{PWD) 

SEBC(PWD) 

SEBC SEBC(PWD) 

SEBC(PWD) 

SEBC(PWD) 

SEBC SEBC(PWD) 

Category 
1(5cience 

ST(PWD) 

Category 

Yours faithfully 

1(5clencel 
Category 

1(Sciencel) 

SEBC(PWD) 2(Arts) 

Category 
1(sclence) 
Category 
1(Science) 
Category 
2(Arts) 
Category 

2(Arts) 
Category 
2(Arts) 
Category 

Category 
2(Arts) 
Category 

2(Arts) 
Category 

2(Arts) 

Category 
2(Science) 

Category 
2(Science) 

Category 
2(science) 
Category 

2(Science) 

Category 
2(Science) 

CategorY 
2(Science) 
Category 
2(Science) 
Category 

2(Science) 
Category 

2(Science) 

District Education ofrBecym-Dpo 
Samagra Shiksha, Ganjam. 



Memo No. 90 /Estt. (JTS)/2024 Date: 0 g10-20 24 

Copy forvarded to the DI0, NIC, Ganjam, DeGM, Ganjam, Chatrapur 

for information and requcstcd to upload thc same in the ganjamnic.in for 

widc publication. 

Copy submittcd to the District Education Officer, Ganjam, Berharmpur 

for information and nccessary action. 

Copy submitted to the Steno to Collector, Ganjam for favour of kind 

information of Collector-cum-CEO, ZP, Ganjam. 

Copy submittcd to the State Projcct Director, OSEPA, Bhubancswar 

for favour of kind inforrmation. 

District Education 
Samagra Shiksha, Ganjam. 
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